
 
 

2023 REFRESHER SCHEDULE 

 
Need a Scuba update or review your skills? 

This helps you regain confidence in your water skills.  

 

Date Day 

January 14 Saturday 

February 11    Saturday 

March 4 Saturday 

April 8 Saturday 

May 27 Saturday 

June 10  Saturday 

July 15 Saturday 

August 12 Saturday 

September 16 Saturday 

October 7 Saturday 

November 11 Saturday 

December 9 Saturday 
 

 

Saturday Classes start at 8:00 am till 10:30 am 

 

 

You will need to provide your certification card, swim suit and towel. 

The Dive Shop will provide any equipment you don’t have. 

 

Refresher Class cost $70.00 a person.  

Private Refresher’s cost $120.00 a person 

 

Call in advance to hold your spot! 

913 677 3483 

 
 


